
ATHLETICS TRACK CLOSURES  
FOR SCHOOL AND EVENTS 

 
MAY 2025 

Thu   15/05/2025   8am / 12pm 
Fri   16/05/2025   8am / 12pm 
Mon   19/05/2025   8am / 12pm 
Wed   21/05/2025   8am / 12pm 
Fri   23/05/2025   8am / 12pm 
Sat     24/05/2025   12pm / 6pm 
Sun   25/05/2025   9am / 6pm 

Tue   27/05/2025   8am / 12pm 
Thu   29/05/2025   8am / 12pm 
Fri   30/05/2025   8am / 12pm 
Sat   31/05/2025   9am / 12pm 

 

JUNE 2025 
Wed    04/06/2025   8am / 12pm 
Fri   06/06/2025   8am / 12pm 

 
Calendar may be subject to change. 


